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HSYNC

OSCOUT

I2CADDR

VS

OSCIN

VSYNC

VDDA HS

VDDD

CK

VDDQ

CKO

LOCK

VSO

HSO

SDA
SCL

LOCK

VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD

R6 33K

CLK1
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0.01uf
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HSYNC

HS_IN

G3

1

C4

0.01uf

C7

no
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0.01uf
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1
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-SDA
SHUNT

SDAread

SCLread

LEDINVLEDI

SCL

SDA

LOCK

VCC

VDD

VCC

VCC VDD

JP2

1 21 2

R9
10K

+C5

20uF

R11

470

U3C

74LS05

5 6

R10
10K

U3D
74LS05

98

U3A
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1 2
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D6
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ACK
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PAPER
SEL

AUTOF
ERROR
INIT
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GND
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GND
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